

Current issue date:
Expiry date:
Certificate identity number

9 January 2022 8 January 2025 10398984 Original approval(s): ISO 45001 - 21 January 2020

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Independent Ship Agents S.A.

Av. del Libertador 602 - Piso 9°, C1001ABT Ciudad de Buenos Aires, Argentina

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

ISO 45001:2018

Approval number(s): ISO 45001 - 0013211

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

ISO 45001:2018 Management of Shipping Agency Services

Ciffs & Muckelly

Cliff Muckleroy Area Operations Manager Americas Issued by: Lloyd's Register Central and South America Ltd for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Central and South America Ltd, Cerrito 1294 - 16th floor C1010AAZ Ciudad Autónoma de Argentina for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Current issue date:	
Expiry date:	
Certificate identity number	er

24 October 2021 23 October 2024 10392346 Original approval(s): ISO 9001 - 24 October 2003

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Independent Ship Agents S.A.

Av. del Libertador 602 - Piso 9°, C1001ABT Ciudad de Buenos Aires, Argentina

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0013212

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Shipping Agency Services.

Ciffs & Muckelly

Cliff Muckleroy Area Operations Manager Americas Issued by: Lloyd's Register Central and South America Ltd for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Central and South America Ltd, Cerrito 1294 - 16th floor C1010AAZ Ciudad Autónoma de Argentina for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Current issue date:
Expiry date:
Certificate identity number

9 January 2022 8 January 2025 10398986 Original approval(s): ISO 14001 - 9 January 2013

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Independent Ship Agents S.A.

Av. del Libertador 602 - Piso 9°, C1001ABT Ciudad de Buenos Aires, Argentina

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

ISO 14001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 14001 - 0013213

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Management of Shipping Agency Services.

Ciffs of Muckelly

Cliff Muckleroy Area Operations Manager Americas Issued by: Lloyd's Register Central and South America Ltd for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Central and South America Ltd, Cerrito 1294 - 16th floor C1010AAZ Ciudad Autónoma de Argentina for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom